AN TE

AITCTELH ME5T0LT-HETT REBCT Nt 998 +NGL NANH, Tt HAe §& NG (DAPOM, AR vt
NAL BLT ADA4s NOLN NAHLAS

HOBA (DGAL: AODN 14N 8, 2017 ( $&9% 7 OCdv)

HOBDA DIAL: AGDN 1AM 22, 2017 04:00 P97 NG+ (AAL)

§& fRL¢F ADEAH ?D:3,000.00

NF:0DPA

£ ena7t PD:

OL¢F HAdtA ADIALY NG : AODN YAN 22, 2017 04:30 $L9% NG
@DEAN: DAPD M, Akt ODNS/

NG, ERLLT

AITCTEGLH MDBTOHRHL YT ROHCT Néht 998 +N&L NNH, THdhvt HAe §€ (DNG MAPD ML "Bt NAL 6RLLT
"D-LL4 NOL NAHLAS NNH, $9A HAe MDNL.CE ATI9AR TOLLCTE ThA HAAP N1€ BLdTF DALLENIP Th (DL L4
70L9P::

1. 68 2017 9/9° HtALN ADR 718 €L PT htihhh Thak:

2. 68 M'$NL PPHIN NCrdNtT | 86 HhH PT Atrhdb Fhai:

3. A% TOHIMN TP LFI° 68 At NCrENT PTY HECNP (DD2RLS P At HADN ATH@) AAP:

4. 68 OCh, APA At &AAC HINCNPA PT ATHCN RrhAA:

5. B¢t MHNSG N C.P.O.ML NN N7HAN 3,000.00 (AANT i) NC NrhH HhrA::

6. HtaHH 7N¢r ARG PLEI® RYTCNM @-OA, RALT INET AN 15" YAt NO-OA, (NLT AN

7. 6BblF AN ASC HOYAA LH NN OAY 08/12/2017 AnN 22/12/2017 9/9° P+ Nt OA* AhO N9 4:00
T9AT AGT 4:30 £Ndr =

8. ThAG NAR HAM 0D99LY Ay TSN NODAR £ T NhdA 68 PAEH GDAA HEAAD KR::

+/® HCHC 7N &AL $6¢ DO$L NHA IPD M/PI ADNCY,

1 Bracket Assy Ceutrol 45410-36040 Pcs 02

2 Steering Damper 45700-69025 Pcs 01

3 Inter Bearing 90368-42045 Pes 02

4 Lock Sub Assy 69302-36020 Pcs 01

5 Speedo Meter Assy 83220-35240 Pcs 01 3L(166LN)
6 Wipper Motor Pcs 01 3L(166LN)
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+/& HCHC 7N ¢

7 Hazard Switch

8 Water Jacket

9 End Sub Assy Tirod

10 Shaft Assy properal LH/RH
11 Boot kit

12 Cover Sub Assy Cylinder head
13 Wiper Blade

14 Inner Bearing

15 Outer Bearing

16 Rode Assy tierod

17 Bearing Axle

18 Arm assy steering

19 Idler Arm

20 Jo Charger

21 Pump Assy Vane

22 Wipper blade

23 Air Cleaner

&AL B6¢

45046-09310
37140-0OK062
04437-0K020
11210-OK020
85222-0K020
90368-45087
90368-49084
45460-39505
90366-T0044
45490-39455
45047-69085
17210-30120
44310-0OK040

O$L NHA IPD M/PI DNCY

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Set
Pcs
Pcs
Pes
Pes
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Set
Pcs

01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01

3L(166LN)
3L(166LN)

Geely GC-7
Geely GC-7
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